Official Results

183 Racers

WIAA Division 3 Sectional - Athens

at Erb Park, Athens WI
4:00 PM on 10/22/2010

Boys Varsity

Place Team Finishers Points
1 Rosholt 7 49
2 Marathon 7 68
3 Edgar 7 86
4 Amherst 7 131
5 Auburndale 7 136
6 lola Scandinavia 7 137
7 Stratford 7 148
8 Assumption 6 161
9 Loyal 5 248
10 Athens 7 258
11 Columbus Catholic 6 312
12 Crandon 5 364
Pacelli 4
Spencer 4
Marion 3
New Auburn 2
9:55:24 AM on 10/23/2010 Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC Page 1 of 2



Girls Varsity

Place Team Finishers Points
1 Edgar 7 a7
2 Auburndale 7 65
3 Three Lakes 7 81
4 lola Scandinavia 7 121
5 Amherst 7 125
6 Assumption 6 143
7 Pacelli 7 144
8 Columbus Catholic 6 216
9 Marathon 7 245

10 Spencer 6 275
11 Stratford 7 277
12 Marion 5 321
13 Crandon 5 362

Loyal 3

New Auburn 3

Rosholt 1
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Official Results 183 Racers

WIAA Division 3 Sectional - Athens at Erb Park, Athens WI
4:00 PM on 10/22/2010

Team Team

Place Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
Class: MV - Boys Varsity Start Wave: 1

1 629 Alex Faber Edgar 16:25.66 0 1 1
2 685 Matt Zuelke Stratford 16:47.47 +21.81 1 2
3 654 Andrew Studinski Marathon 16:51.43 +25.77 1 3
4 593 Jared Lutz Amherst 17:02.60 +36.94 1 4
5 673 Jordan Yenter Rosholt 17:07.12 +41.46 1 5
6 664 David Jadack Pacelli 17:16.34  +50.68 1
7 630 Kody Guden Edgar 17:19.01 +53.35 2 6
8 672 Ryan Wierzba Rosholt 17:21.86  +56.20 2 7
9 650 Cedric Lechleitner Marathon 17:2459 +58.93 2 8
10 610 David Haas Auburndale 17:37.39 +1:11.73 1 9
11 671 Kyle Wallace Rosholt 17:52.43 +1:26.77 3 10
12 611 Luke Haas Auburndale 17:55.36 +1:29.70 2 11
13 632 Nathan Koller Edgar 17:55.86 +1:30.20 3 12
14 667 Sam Cook Rosholt 17:57.93 +1:32.27 4 13
15 670 Josh Studinski Rosholt 17:59.81 +1:34.15 5 14
16 655 Steven Studinski Marathon 18:01.78 +1:36.12 3 15
17 598 Ethan Hokamp Assumption 18:10.70 +1:45.04 1 16
18 640 Derek Peterson lola Scandinavia 18:13.82 +1:48.16 1 17
19 596 Nathan Werner Amherst 18:16.17 +1:50.51 2 18
20 649 Max Butalla Marathon 18:16.80 +1:51.14 4 19
21 597 Ellott Bender Assumption 18:17.44 +1:51.78 2 20
22 669 Jim Liebe Rosholt 18:22.07 +1:56.41 6
23 635 John Faldet lola Scandinavia 18:25.25 +1:59.59 2 22
24 652 Nathan Oertel Marathon 18:27.47 +2:01.81 5 23
25 634 Cody Wanless Edgar 18:28.79 +2:03.13 4 24
26 590 Soren Anderson Amherst 18:34.10 +2:08.44 3 25
27 615 Aaron Swenson Auburndale 18:35.85 +2:10.19 3 26
28 636 Ben Hoffman lola Scandinavia 18:38.20 +2:12.54 3 27
29 646 Kyle Genteman Loyal 18:39.76 +2:14.10 1 28
30 651 Mitch Muelbeck Marathon 18:45.19 +2:19.53 6
31 681 Derek Hughes Stratford 18:45.47 +2:19.81 2 30
32 680 Tylyn Hoover Stratford 18:46.40 +2:20.74 3 31
33 595 David Ryle Amherst 18:47.55 +2:21.89 4 32
34 641 Ryan Przybylski lola Scandinavia 18:51.69 +2:26.03 4 33
35 678 Dan Schubert Spencer 18:56.76 +2:31.10 1
36 614 Jared Snortheim Auburndale 18:57.72 +2:32.06 4 34
37 668 Dwight Groshek Rosholt 19:00.53 +2:34.87 7

L]
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Place
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Bib
682
601
639
653
607
622
662
665
602
631
645
606
600
608
628
684
679
599
592
642
591
633
613
659
638
616
658
663
647
604
618
677
612
637
648
625
609
603
621
660
620
627
683
594

Brandon
Nathan
Tamas
Mitch
Danny
Travis
Mitch
Kyle
Casey
Jacob
Jared
Dave
Scott
Matt
Jacob
Henry
Michael
Trey
Cody
Ben
Alex
Brandon
Aaron
Ryan
Westley
Kyle

CJ
MAC
Tyler
Josh
Tyler
Rudy
Jacob
Matt
Ricky
Bram
Dylan
David
Patrick
Dallas
Malcolm
Taylor
Andrew
Josh

Name

McHuch
Skifton
Peterson
Seliger
Trimner
Wienke
Altmann
Stoltz
Steele
Kavajecz
Genteman
Trimner
Rybicki
Wassmann
Brinkman
Uthmeier
Hartl
Newton
Krusick
Anderson
Helbach
Manecke
Kollross
Kucksdorf
Petersen
Wildenberg
Kallas
DeBot
Meyer
Schueller
Derfus
Nieman
Hunsberger
Jarosh
Seefeld
Faledas
Willemssen
Nowicki
Sullivan
Rayburn
Pittsley
Schallock
Schreiner
Powers

Stratford
Assumption

lola Scandinavia
Marathon
Athens
Columbus Catholic
Pacelli

Pacelli
Assumption
Edgar

Loyal

Athens
Assumption
Athens

Edgar

Stratford
Stratford
Assumption
Ambherst

Loyal

Ambherst

Edgar
Auburndale
Marion

lola Scandinavia
Auburndale
Marion

Pacelli

Loyal

Athens
Columbus Catholic
Spencer
Auburndale

lola Scandinavia
Loyal

Crandon

Athens

Athens
Columbus Catholic
New Auburn
Columbus Catholic
Crandon
Stratford

Amherst

Time
19:04.02
19:06.03
19:08.43
19:17.19
19:18.09
19:20.89
19:26.78
19:28.24
19:31.13
19:34.72
19:42.12
19:44.73
19:48.11
19:48.60
19:50.22
19:53.38
19:54.30
19:55.06
19:56.27
19:56.85
19:58.17
19:58.80
19:59.87
20:04.41
20:10.46
20:12.23
20:13.31
20:20.35
20:21.50
20:22.00
20:23.77
20:25.57
20:33.82
20:55.25
20:56.73
21:05.55
21:07.20
21:07.75
21:09.28
21:25.67
21:40.21
21:43.78
21:52.69
21:54.58

Behind
+2:38.36
+2:40.37
+2:42.77
+2:51.53
+2:52.43
+2:55.23
+3:01.12
+3:02.58
+3:05.47
+3:09.06
+3:16.46
+3:19.07
+3:22.45
+3:22.94
+3:24.56
+3:27.72
+3:28.64
+3:29.40
+3:30.61
+3:31.19
+3:32.51
+3:33.14
+3:34.21
+3:38.75
+3:44.80
+3:46.57
+3:47.65
+3:54.69
+3:55.84
+3:56.34
+3:58.11
+3:59.91
+4:08.16
+4:29.59
+4:31.07
+4:39.89
+4:41.54
+4:42.09
+4:43.62
+5:00.01
+5:14.55
+5:18.12
+5:27.03
+5:28.92

Team Team
Place Points

4 36
37
38

40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47

49

52
53

56

59
60
61

64
65
66

68

69
70
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Team Team

Place Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
82 617 Ethan Badzinski Columbus Catholic 21:57.06 +5:31.40 5 73
83 626 Alex Ostrowski Crandon 22:25.85 +6:00.19 3 74
84 676 Christian Neumann Spencer 22:40.47 +6:14.81 3
85 675 Steven Hebert Spencer 23:09.99 +6:44.33 4
86 661 Austin Rayburn New Auburn 23:11.93 +6:46.27 2
87 605 Ethan Sisko Athens 23:24.50 +6:58.84 7
88 657 Cole Crum Marion 23:34.78 +7:09.12 3
89 619 Zack Kolbeck Columbus Catholic 23:55.45 +7:29.79 6
90 623 Trevor Barker Crandon 24:11.90 +7:46.24 4 77
91 624 Tyler Collins Crandon 24:16.71 +7:51.05 5 78

L]
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]
Team Team

Place Bib Name Time Behind Place Points

Class: FV - Girls Varsity Start Wave: 2

1 530 Lizzie Pospyhalla Edgar 15:24.03 0 1 1
2 509 Danica Harrison Auburndale 15:25.24 +1.21 1 2
3 562 Ana Breit Pacelli 15:51.23 +27.20 1 3
4 585 Natalie Miller Three Lakes 16:14.47  +50.44 1 4
5 587 Kathryn Pamperin Three Lakes 16:23.79  +59.76 2 5
6 519 Claire Pinter Columbus Catholic 16:31.97 +1:07.94 1 6
7 510 Sam Karl Auburndale 16:36.22 +1:12.19 2 7
8 559 Katelin Brandstatter New Auburn 16:37.32 +1:13.29 1

9 539 Emily Sether lola Scandinavia 16:40.92 +1:16.89 1 8
10 529 Jessi Krause Edgar 16:47.03 +1:23.00 2 9
11 531 Sara Rosewicz Edgar 16:55.73 +1:31.70 3 10
12 528 Kira Dittman Edgar 17:01.68 +1:37.65 4 11
13 541 Lindsey Genteman Loyal 17:12.02 +1:47.99 1

14 513 Emma Steines Auburndale 17:12.90 +1:48.87 3 12
15 504 Elise Veverka Assumption 17:13.40 +1:49.37 1 13
16 550 Elizabeth Studinski Marathon 17:15.85 +1:51.82 1 14
17 584 Amy Levandoski Three Lakes 17:20.97 +1:56.94 3 15
18 527 Sammi Bemke Edgar 17:24.91 +2:00.88 5 16
19 505 Tessa Veverka Assumption 17:25.68 +2:01.65 2 17
20 583 Tiffany Krusick Three Lakes 17:26.15 +2:02.12 4 18
21 498 Kirsten Widemann Ambherst 17:28.65 +2:04.62 1 19
22 512 Heather Nigh Auburndale 17:37.16 +2:13.13 4 20
23 493 Emma Barnes Amherst 17:38.72 +2:14.69 2 21
24 497 Lily Kraft Amherst 17:43.29 +2:19.26 3 22
25 535 Natalie Gauerke lola Scandinavia 17:44.38 +2:20.35 2 23
26 511 Stafani Karl Auburndale 17:46.97 +2:22.94 5 24
27 540 Lindsey Wogsland lola Scandinavia 17:47.75 +2:23.72 3 25
28 506 Cara Viviano Assumption 17:48.74 +2:24.71 3 26
29 532 Katie Skrzypcak Edgar 17:51.63 +2:27.60 6

30 494 Emily Dalsky Amherst 17:53.34 +2:29.31 4 28
31 542 Olivia Gregorich Loyal 17:55.09 +2:31.06 2

32 537 Ellen Oligney lola Scandinavia 17:56.24 +2:32.21 4 29
33 567 Brittanie Pinter Pacelli 18:01.31 +2:37.28 2 30
34 563 Lauren Gilchrist Pacelli 18:01.63 +2:37.60 3 31
35 565 Alyssa Jamison Pacelli 18:02.95 +2:38.92 4 32
36 581 Hannah Strickland Stratford 18:05.17 +2:41.14 1 33
37 549 Stephanie Schoelzel Marathon 18:07.06 +2:43.03 2 34
38 495 Megan Dombrowski Amherst 18:07.65 +2:43.62 5 35
39 538 Leah Pierce lola Scandinavia 18:08.64 +2:44.61 5 36
40 496 Brynna Jovanovich Amherst 18:09.88 +2:45.85 6

41 533 Kyrstn Wanless Edgar 18:13.05 +2:49.02 7

42 586 Haley Mohr Three Lakes 18:13.99 +2:49.96 5 39
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Place
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Bib
503
576
574
499
555
507
515
500
566
520
571
560
546
534
536
572
564
514
589
523
516
588
575
522
558
554
580
557
569
579
573
570
547
577
508
578
501
582
551
521
568
545
561
517

Name
Sierra
Rachel
Jessica
Asha
Michelle
Tracey
Sarah
Martha
Alexa
Tori
Sam
Ariel
Theresa
Amanda
Charle
Hana
Caroline
Rachel
Sonya
Libby
Abby
Brooke
Jessica
Amanda
Cassidy
Kayla
Sierra
Alexis
Elena
Jennah
Tara
Jaynie
Alex
Julia
Skyler
Macy
Becky
Andrea
Megan
Jasee
Stephanie
Hilts
Yvette
Nikki

Kniprath
Adank
Ruhbusch
Williams
Lasecki
Bredl|
Brandt
Hokamp
Marsicek
Schlagenhaft
Hoeldtke
Miller
Bourke
Aanstad
Koch
Kramer
Gilchrist
Albrecht
Westfall
Kostelny
Gotz
Welch
Wiersig
Gumm
Wudstrack
Habeck
Mueller
Workman
Peckhaus
Kaiser
Kramer
Burnett
Gohl
Bushon
De Boer
Huettl
Jackan
Wenzel
Taylor
Flannery
Wolosek
Audrey
Weber
Hertel

Assumption
Stratford
Spencer
Amherst

Marion
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Assumption
Pacelli
Columbus Catholic
Spencer

New Auburn
Marathon

lola Scandinavia
lola Scandinavia
Spencer

Pacelli
Columbus Catholic
Three Lakes
Crandon
Columbus Catholic
Three Lakes
Spencer
Crandon

Marion

Marion

Stratford

Marion

Rosholt
Stratford
Spencer
Spencer
Marathon
Stratford
Auburndale
Stratford
Assumption
Stratford
Marathon
Crandon

Pacelli
Marathon

New Auburn

Columbus Catholic

Time
18:17.27
18:18.75
18:19.69
18:23.57
18:25.49
18:25.82
18:28.70
18:31.22
18:34.45
18:35.82
18:37.08
18:37.47
18:46.81
18:50.07
18:52.26
19:03.21
19:13.44
19:16.32
19:18.53
19:24.58
19:26.41
19:43.83
19:54.15
19:59.05
19:59.52
19:59.94
20:00.68
20:04.92
20:10.79
20:12.94
20:14.80
20:22.23
20:32.00
20:34.21
20:36.11
20:40.79
20:41.58
20:44.55
20:46.52
20:47.68
20:48.37
21:07.95
21:16.75
21:23.59

Behind
+2:53.24
+2:54.72
+2:55.66
+2:59.54
+3:01.46
+3:01.79
+3:04.67
+3:07.19
+3:10.42
+3:11.79
+3:13.05
+3:13.44
+3:22.78
+3:26.04
+3:28.23
+3:39.18
+3:49.41
+3:52.29
+3:54.50
+4:00.55
+4:02.38
+4:19.80
+4:30.12
+4:35.02
+4:35.49
+4:35.91
+4:36.65
+4:40.89
+4:46.76
+4:48.91
+4:50.77
+4:58.20
+5:07.97
+5:10.18
+5:12.08
+5:16.76
+5:17.55
+5:20.52
+5:22.49
+5:23.65
+5:24.34
+5:43.92
+5:52.72
+5:59.56

Team Team
Place Points

4 40
41
42

44

46
a7
48
49
50

51

54

56

58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68

70
71

76
77
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]
Team Team

Place Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
87 548 Bethany Meyering Marathon 21:24.32 +6:00.29 7
88 544 Emily Zettler Loyal 21:28.75 +6:04.72 3
89 525 Hannah Space Crandon 21:30.56 +6:06.53 4 82
90 524 Alyssa Smith Crandon 21:59.40 +6:35.37 5 83
91 552 Julia Beil Marion 23:54.21 +8:30.18 5 84
526 Ashley Wilson Crandon DSQ

L]
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Official Results 183 Racers

WIAA Division 3 Sectional - Athens at Erb Park, Athens WI
4:00 PM on 10/22/2010

Class Class: MV - Boys Varsity

1 Rosholt
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
673 Jordan Yenter 17:07.12 +41.46 5 5
672 Ryan Wierzba 17:21.86 +56.20 8 7
671 Kyle Wallace 17:52.43 +1:26.77 11 10
667 Sam Cook 17:57.93 +1:32.27 14 13
670 Josh Studinski 17:59.81 +1:34.15 15 14
669 Jim Liebe 18:22.07 +1:56.41 22
668 Dwight Groshek 19:00.53 +2:34.87 37

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 49

2 Marathon

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
654 Andrew Studinski 16:51.43 +25.77 3 3
650 Cedric Lechleitner 17:24.59 +58.93 9 8
655 Steven Studinski 18:01.78 +1:36.12 16 15
649 Max Butalla 18:16.80 +1:51.14 20 19
652 Nathan Oertel 18:27.47 +2:01.81 24 23
651 Mitch Muelbeck 18:45.19 +2:19.53 30

653 Mitch Seliger 19:17.19 +2:51.53 41

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 68

3 Edgar
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
629 Alex Faber 16:25.66 0 1 1
630 Kody Guden 17:19.01 +53.35 7 6
632 Nathan Koller 17:55.86 +1:30.20 13 12
634 Cody Wanless 18:28.79  +2:03.13 25 24
631 Jacob Kavajecz 19:34.72  +3:09.06 a7 43
628 Jacob Brinkman 19:50.22 +3:24.56 52
633 Brandon Manecke 19:58.80 +3:33.14 59

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 86

4 Amherst
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
593 Jared Lutz 17:02.60 +36.94 4 4
596 Nathan Werner 18:16.17 +1:50.51 19 18
590 Soren Anderson 18:34.10 +2:08.44 26 25
595 David Ryle 18:47.55 +2:21.89 33 32
592 Cody Krusick 19:56.27 +3:30.61 56 52
591 Alex Helbach 19:58.17 +3:32.51 58
594 Josh Powers 21:54.58 +5:28.92 81

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 131
L]
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5 Auburndale
Bib
610
611
615
614
613
616
612

David
Luke

Aaron
Jared
Aaron
Kyle

Jacob

Name

Haas

Haas
Swenson
Snortheim
Kollross
Wildenberg
Hunsberger

Time Behind
17:37.39 +1:11.73
17:55.36  +1:29.70
18:35.85 +2:10.19
18:57.72 +2:32.06
19:59.87 +3:34.21
20:12.23  +3:46.57
20:33.82 +4:08.16

Scoring Finishers:

Place

10
12
27
36
60
63
70

7

Points

11
26
34
56

Points: 136

6 lola Scandinavia
Bib
640
635
636
641
639
638
637

Derek
John
Ben
Ryan
Tamas
Westley
Matt

Name

Peterson
Faldet
Hoffman
Przybylski
Peterson
Petersen
Jarosh

Time Behind
18:13.82 +1:48.16
18:25.25 +1:59.59
18:38.20 +2:12.54
18:51.69 +2:26.03
19:08.43 +2:42.77
20:10.46 +3:44.80
20:55.25 +4:29.59

Scoring Finishers:

Place
18
23
28
34
40
62
71

7

Points
17
22
27
33
38

Points: 137

7 Stratford
Bib
685
681
680
682
684
679
683

Matt
Derek
Tylyn
Brandon
Henry
Michael
Andrew

Name

Zuelke
Hughes
Hoover
McHuch
Uthmeier
Hartl
Schreiner

Time Behind
16:47.47 +21.81
18:45.47 +2:19.81
18:46.40 +2:20.74
19:04.02 +2:38.36
19:53.38 +3:27.72
19:54.30 +3:28.64
21:52.69 +5:27.03

Scoring Finishers:

Place
2

31

32

38

53

54

80

7

Points

30
31
36
49

Points: 148

8 Assumption
Bib
598
597
601
602
600
599

Ethan
Elliott
Nathan
Casey
Scott
Trey

Name

Hokamp
Bender
Skifton
Steele
Rybicki
Newton

Time Behind
18:10.70 +1:45.04
18:17.44 +1:51.78
19:06.03 +2:40.37
19:31.13 +3:05.47
19:48.11 +3:22.45
19:55.06 +3:29.40

Scoring Finishers:

Place
17
21
39
46
50
55

6

Points
16
20
37
42
46

Points: 161
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9 Loyal
Bib
646
645
642

647
648

Kyle
Jared
Ben
Tyler
Ricky

Name

Genteman
Genteman
Anderson
Meyer
Seefeld

Time Behind
18:39.76  +2:14.10
19:42.12 +3:16.46
19:56.85 +3:31.19
20:21.50 +3:55.84
20:56.73  +4:31.07

Scoring Finishers:

Place
29
48
57
66
72

5

Points

28
44
53
59
64

Points: 248

10 Athens
Bib
607
606
608
604
609
603
605

Danny
Dave
Matt
Josh
Dylan
David
Ethan

Name

Trimner
Trimner
Wassmann
Schueller
Willemssen
Nowicki
Sisko

Time Behind
19:18.09 +2:52.43
19:44.73  +3:19.07
19:48.60 +3:22.94
20:22.00 +3:56.34
21:07.20 +4:41.54
21:07.75 +4:42.09
23:24.50 +6:58.84

Scoring Finishers:

Place

42
49
51
67
74
75
87

7

Points

40
45
a7
60
66

Points: 258

11  Columbus Catholic
Bib
622
618
621
620
617
619

Travis
Tyler
Patrick
Malcolm
Ethan
Zack

Name

Wienke
Derfus
Sullivan
Pittsley
Badzinski
Kolbeck

Time Behind
19:20.89 +2:55.23
20:23.77 +3:58.11
21:09.28 +4:43.62
21:40.21 +5:14.55
21:57.06 +5:31.40
23:55.45 +7:29.79

Scoring Finishers:

Place
43
68
76
78
82
89

6

Points
41
61
68
69
73

Points: 312

12 Crandon
Bib
625
627
626

623
624

Bram
Taylor
Alex
Trevor
Tyler

Name

Faledas
Schallock
Ostrowski
Barker
Collins

Time Behind
21:05.55 +4:39.89
21:43.78 +5:18.12
22:25.85 +6:00.19
24:11.90 +7:46.24
24:16.71 +7:51.05

Scoring Finishers:

Place
73
79
83
90
91

5

Points
65
70
74
77
78

Points: 364

Marion
Bib
659

658
657

Ryan
CJ
Cole

Name

Kucksdorf
Kallas
Crum

Time Behind
20:04.41 +3:38.75
20:13.31 +3:47.65
23:34.78 +7:09.12

Scoring Finishers:

Place

61
64
88

3

Points

Points:
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New Auburn

Bib Name
660 Dallas Rayburn
661 Austin Rayburn

Time
21:25.67
23:11.93

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+5:00.01
+6:46.27

Place

77
86

2

Points

Points:

Pacelli
Bib Name
664 David Jadack
662 Mitch Altmann
665 Kyle Stoltz
663 MAC DeBot

Time
17:16.34
19:26.78
19:28.24
20:20.35

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+50.68
+3:01.12
+3:02.58
+3:54.69

4

Points

Points:

Spencer
Bib Name
678 Dan Schubert
677 Rudy Nieman
676 Christian Neumann
675 Steven Hebert

Time
18:56.76
20:25.57
22:40.47
23:09.99

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+2:31.10
+3:59.91
+6:14.81
+6:44.33

4

Points

Points:

L]
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Class Class: FV - Girls Varsity

1 Edgar

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
530 Lizzie Pospyhalla 15:24.03 0 1 1
529 Jessi Krause 16:47.03 +1:23.00 10 9
531 Sara Rosewicz 16:55.73 +1:31.70 11 10
528 Kira Dittman 17:01.68 +1:37.65 12 11
527 Sammi Bemke 17:24.91 +2:00.88 18 16
532 Katie Skrzypcak 17:51.63 +2:27.60 29
533 Kyrstn Wanless 18:13.05 +2:49.02 41

I

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: a7
L]

2 Auburndale

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
509 Danica Harrison 15:25.24 +1.21 2 2
510 Sam Karl 16:36.22  +1:12.19 7 7
513 Emma Steines 17:12.90 +1:48.87 14 12
512 Heather Nigh 17:37.16  +2:13.13 22 20
511 Stafani Karl 17:46.97 +2:22.94 26 24
507 Tracey Bredl 18:25.82  +3:01.79 48
508 Skyler De Boer 20:36.11  +5:12.08 77

|

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 65
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]

3 Three Lakes

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
585 Natalie Miller 16:14.47 +50.44 4 4
587 Kathryn Pamperin 16:23.79 +59.76 5 5
584 Amy Levandoski 17:20.97 +1:56.94 17 15
583 Tiffany Krusick 17:26.15 +2:02.12 20 18
586 Haley Mohr 18:13.99 +2:49.96 42 39
589 Sonya Westfall 19:18.53 +3:54.50 61

588 Brooke Welch 19:43.83 +4:19.80 64

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 81
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]

4 lola Scandinavia
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
539 Emily Sether 16:40.92 +1:16.89 9 8
535 Natalie Gauerke 17:44.38 +2:20.35 25 23
540 Lindsey Wogsland 17:47.75 +2:23.72 27 25
537 Ellen Oligney 17:56.24 +2:32.21 32 29
538 Leah Pierce 18:08.64 +2:44.61 39 36
534 Amanda Aanstad 18:50.07 +3:26.04 56
536 Charle Koch 18:52.26  +3:28.23 57

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 121

L]
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5 Amherst
Bib
498
493
497
494
495
496
499

Kirsten
Emma
Lily
Emily
Megan
Brynna
Asha

Name

Widemann
Barnes
Kraft

Dalsky
Dombrowski
Jovanovich
Williams

Time Behind
17:28.65 +2:04.62
17:38.72 +2:14.69
17:43.29 +2:19.26
17:53.34 +2:29.31
18:07.65 +2:43.62
18:09.88 +2:45.85
18:23.57 +2:59.54

Scoring Finishers:

Place

21
23
24
30
38
40
46

7

Points

19
21
22
28
35

Points: 125

6 Assumption
Bib
504
505
506
503
500
501

Elise
Tessa
Cara
Sierra
Martha
Becky

Name

Veverka
Veverka
Viviano
Kniprath
Hokamp
Jackan

Time Behind
17:13.40 +1:49.37
17:25.68 +2:01.65
17:48.74 +2:24.71
18:17.27 +2:53.24
18:31.22 +3:07.19
20:41.58 +5:17.55

Scoring Finishers:

Place
15
19
28
43
50
79

6

Points
13
17
26
40
47

Points: 143

7 Pacelli
Bib
562
567
563
565
566
564
568

Ana
Brittanie
Lauren
Alyssa
Alexa
Caroline

Name

Stephanie

Breit
Pinter
Gilchrist
Jamison
Marsicek
Gilchrist
Wolosek

Time Behind
15:51.23 +27.20
18:01.31 +2:37.28
18:01.63 +2:37.60
18:02.95 +2:38.92
18:34.45 +3:10.42
19:13.44 +3:49.41
20:48.37 +5:24.34

Scoring Finishers:

Place
3

33

34

35

51

59

83

7

Points
3

30

31

32

48

Points: 144

8 Columbus Catholic
Bib
519
515
520
514
516
517

Claire
Sarah
Tori
Rachel
Abby
Nikki

Name

Pinter

Brandt
Schlagenhaft
Albrecht
Gotz

Hertel

Time Behind
16:31.97 +1:07.94
18:28.70 +3:04.67
18:35.82 +3:11.79
19:16.32 +3:52.29
19:26.41 +4:02.38
21:23.59 +5:59.56

Scoring Finishers:

Place
6

49

52

60

63

86

6

Points
6

46

49

56

59

Points: 216
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9 Marathon
Bib
550
549
546
547
551
545
548

Elizabeth

Name

Stephanie

Theresa
Alex
Megan
Hilts
Bethany

Studinski
Schoelzel
Bourke
Gohl
Taylor
Audrey
Meyering

Time Behind
17:15.85 +1:51.82
18:07.06 +2:43.03
18:46.81 +3:22.78
20:32.00 +5:07.97
20:46.52 +5:22.49
21:07.95 +5:43.92
21:24.32 +6:00.29

Scoring Finishers:

Place

16
37
55
75
81
84
87

7

Points

14
34
51
70
76

Points: 245

10 Spencer
Bib
574
571
572
575
573
570

Jessica
Sam
Hana
Jessica
Tara
Jaynie

Name

Ruhbusch
Hoeldtke
Kramer
Wiersig
Kramer
Burnett

Time Behind
18:19.69 +2:55.66
18:37.08 +3:13.05
19:03.21 +3:39.18
19:54.15 +4:30.12
20:14.80 +4:50.77
20:22.23 +4:58.20

Scoring Finishers:

Place
45
53
58
65
73
74

6

Points
42
50
54
61
68

Points: 275

11  Stratford
Bib
581
576
580
579
577
578
582

Hannah
Rachel
Sierra
Jennah
Julia
Macy
Andrea

Name

Strickland
Adank
Mueller
Kaiser
Bushon
Huettl
Wenzel

Time Behind
18:05.17 +2:41.14
18:18.75 +2:54.72
20:00.68 +4:36.65
20:12.94 +4:48.91
20:34.21 +5:10.18
20:40.79 +5:16.76
20:4455 +5:20.52

Scoring Finishers:

Place
36
44
69
72
76
78
80

7

Points
33
41
65
67
71

Points: 277

12 Marion
Bib
555
558
554

557
552

Michelle
Cassidy
Kayla
Alexis
Julia

Name

Lasecki
Wudstrack
Habeck
Workman
Beil

Time Behind
18:25.49 +3:01.46
19:59.52 +4:35.49
19:59.94 +4:35.91
20:04.92 +4:40.89
23:54.21 +8:30.18

Scoring Finishers:

Place
47
67
68
70
91

5

Points
44
63
64
66
84

Points: 321

13 Crandon
Bib
523
522
521
525
524
526

Libby
Amanda
Jasee
Hannah
Alyssa
Ashley

Name

Kostelny
Gumm
Flannery
Space
Smith
Wilson

Time Behind
19:24.58 +4:00.55
19:59.05 +4:35.02
20:47.68 +5:23.65
21:30.56 +6:06.53
21:59.40 +6:35.37

DSQ

Scoring Finishers:

Place
62
66
82
89
90

5

Points
58
62
77
82
83

Points: 362
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Loyal
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
541 Lindsey Genteman 17:12.02  +1:47.99 13
542 Olivia Gregorich 17:55.09 +2:31.06 31
544 Emily Zettler 21:28.75 +6:04.72 88
Scoring Finishers: 3 Points:

New Auburn

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
559 Katelin Brandstatter 16:37.32 +1:13.29 8
560 Ariel Miller 18:37.47 +3:13.44 54
561 Yvette Weber 21:16.75 +5:52.72 85
Scoring Finishers: 3 Points:
]
Rosholt
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
569 Elena Peckhaus 20:10.79  +4:46.76 71
Scoring Finishers: 1 Points:

L]
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